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119 20 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .92 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a RANCH Building built about 1956, having
primarily BRICK VENR Exterior and 2853 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.
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Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

22 26 0   

375.88 375.88Market Adj Cost

05/18/18

09/26/25

PAVED

MEDIUM

1   

4   

SEPTICA   100Single FamR-1 

01773-2707
MA

LINCOLN

128 BEDFORD RD

MARINO KELLEY A - 
MARINO KENNETH J - 

128

CARPENTER VALERIE

128 BEDFORD RD

LINCOLN

MA

01773-2707

Y   

Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

MARINO KENNETH 

GARDEN MANAGEME

31759-316

21686-106

8/28/2000

1/16/1992 BANKRUPTCY

460,000

199,000

No

No

No

No

Total Card

Total Parcel

0.920

0.920

476,300

476,300

595,900

595,900

1,072,200

1,072,200

Date Result By Name

5/17/2018

9/28/2009

12/4/2004

10/16/1995

MEAS/EXT INS

MEAS/EXT INS

M&L EXTERIOR

MEAS+INSPCTD

622 

25  

615 

607 

K Cuoco

D ERSKINE

Code Descrip/No Amount Com. Int

Use

Code
Description

LUC

Fact
No of Units

Depth /

PriceUnits
Unit Type Land Type

LT

Factor

Base

Value

Unit

Price
Adj Neigh

Neigh

Influ

Neigh

Mod
Infl 1 % Infl 2 % Infl 3 %

Appraised

Value

Alt

Class
%

Spec

Land

J

Code
Fact Use Value Notes

101 ONE FAM 40075 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 8.76 1.70 R2  595,877 595,900
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